2025-2026 LOBSTER ROUTE BUS 27

ALTERNATE STOPS FOR STUDENTS AND PARENTS TO BE AWARE OF:
- If the bus is unable to access Three Sisters, students should go to Catholic School
FOLLOW THE BUS STATUS APP FOR ROUTE CHANGE NOTIFICATIONS

MORNING:
STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6
STOP 7
STOP 8
STOP 9
STOP 10
STOP 11
STOP 12
STOP 13
ARRIVE CC/AG
ARRIVE ER
ARRIVE LG

AFTERNOON:
Depart ER
Depart CC/AG
STOP 1

STOP 2

STOP 3
Depart LG
STOP 1

STOP 2

STOP 3

STOP 4

STOP 5

STOP 6

STOP 7

STOP 8

STOP 9

STOP 10

7:35 1300 Three Sisters Pkwy
7:36 Three Sisters Pkwy/Stewart Cr Landing
7:40 Hubman

7:42 Three Sister Blvd/Armstrong
7:44 75 Dyrgas Gate Market Bistro
7:45 Dyrgas Gate/Lane Mailboxes
7:47 Fitzgerald/Casale

7:49 Crossbow

7:54 Three Sisters Dr./Prospect
7:55 Rundle Cres

7:57 T7th Ave & 4th St.

7:59 501 2 St.

8:01 5th &5th

8:10

8:18

8:30

3:15

3:31

3:37 T7th Ave & 4th St.

3:39 501 2 St.

3:41 5th & 5th

ASAP

3:48 Rundle Cres

3:49 Three Sisters Dr./Prospect
3:54 Crossbow Drop

3:56 Fitzgerald/Casale

3:58 Dyrgas Gate/Lane Mailboxes
3:59 75 Dyrgas Market Bistro

4:01 Hubman

4:04 Three Sisters Blvd/Armstrong
4:06 Three Sisters Pkwy/Stewart Cr Landing
4:08 1300 Three Sisters Pkwy



2025-2026 LOBSTER ROUTE BUS 27

EARLY DISMISSAL FRIDAYS:

Depart CC/AG
Depart ER
STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
Depart LG
STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6
STOP 7
STOP 8
STOP 9
STOP 10

11:40

12:00

12:10 7th Ave & 4th St.

12:12 501 2 St.

12:14 5th & 5th

ASAP

12:20 Rundle Cres

12:21 Three Sisters Dr./Prospect
12:26 Crossbow Drop

12:28 Fitzgerald/Casale

12:29 Dyrgas LN Mailboxes

12:30 75 Dyrgas Market Bistro
12:33 Hubman

12:34 Three Sisters Blvd/Armstrong
12:36 Three Sisters Pkwy/Stewart Cr Landing
12:37 1300 Three Sisters Pkwy



	2025-2026 LOBSTER  ROUTE BUS 27 
	2025-2026 LOBSTER  ROUTE BUS 27 

